Incident Date

9/1/2021

9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021

9/1/2021

9/1/2021

9/1/2021
9/1/2021

9/1/2021

9/1/2021
9/1/2021

9/1/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006638

RMP21-006639
RMP21-006640

RMP21-006641
RMP21-006642

RMP21-006643

RMP21-006644
RMP21-006645

RMP21-006646
RMP21-006647

RMP21-006648
RMP21-006649

RMP21-006650

RMP21-006651

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

2800 CENTRAL RD

5005 NEWPORT DR
3201 CAMPBELL ST
4025 ALGONQUIN RD
2501 YARROW LN
2506 ALGONQUIN RD
2504 ALGONQUIN RD
2302 ALGONQUIN RD
2700 HAWK LN

2901 CENTRAL RD
4702 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: 4115 JAY LN

APPROX LOC: 2760
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC: 2380 FULLE

ST

APPROX LOC: 4767
BARKER AVE

1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 3

GOLF/NEW WILKE
BK42535 BLK GMC
ACADIA

APPROX LOC:2903 LARK

CT

2901 SOUTHAMPTON DR

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

4650 CALVERT DR

Location Name

CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY

CLEARBROOK CENTER

TWENTY-FOUR SEVEN PANTRY

COACHLIGHT CONDOS
COACHLIGHT CONDOS
COACHLIGHT CONDOS

RMHS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SPECIAL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

THEFT
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

MISSING PERSON

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/2/2021 7:00:19 AM



Incident Date

9/1/2021

9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021

9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021

9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021

9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021

9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021

9/1/2021

Report Number
RMP21-006652
RMP21-006653
RMP21-006654
RMP21-006655

RMP21-006656

RMP21-006657

RMP21-006658
RMP21-006659
RMP21-006660

RMP21-006661

RMP21-006662
RMP21-006664
RMP21-006665
RMP21-006666

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2600 PLUM GROVE RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3717 WILKE RD
3804 HOLLY LN

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM

GROVE RD
1835 ROHLWING RD

3208 KIRCHOFF RD
2121 EUCLID AVE

2901 CENTRAL RD

3610 EAST FRONTAGE RD
3701 ALGONQUIN RD

3900 OWL DR

APPROX LOC: 2600 PLUM

GROVE RD
2900 GOLF RD

3701 KINGFISHER LN
5110 TOLLVIEW DR

APPROX LOC:2215
CENTRAL RD

2202 OAK LN

2600 ST JAMES ST
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3335 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:4400
SYCAMORE LN

APPROX LOC:4400
SYCAMORE LN

Location Name
PLUM GROVE JRHS
JEWEL

BY DOLLAR TREE

COOK COUNTY COURTHOUSE -
OUTSIDE

RMHS

CROSSROADS 2
SPORTS COMPLEX

ARTHUR J GALLAGHER

CELL TOWER

WAVERLY PARK

JEWEL
PARK MEADOW CONDOS

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL

STATION REPORT
RECKLESS DRIVING
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL

ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

911 WRONG NUMBER
STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

VANDALISM

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
BURGLARY TO VEHICLE
MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

9/2/2021 7:00:19 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

9/1/2021

9/1/2021

9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021

9/1/2021

9/1/2021

9/1/2021
9/1/2021

9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021

9/1/2021

9/1/2021

RMP21-006667

RMP21-006668

RMP21-006669

RMP21-006670
RMP21-006671
RMP21-006672

RMP21-006673
RMP21-006674

RMP21-006675
RMP21-006676

RMP21-006677

RMP21-006678

RYWICK CT / EAST
FRONTAGE RD

MARKETPLACE DR W/
ALGONQUIN RD

4700 CARR ST

4700 ARBOR DR
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
4011 BLUEBIRD LN
5200 SUNSET DR
4724 ARBOR DR
MEACHAM RD /

DAWNGATE LN

MEACHAM RD /
DAWNGATE LN

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2304 CEDAR ST

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4305 WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 850 W
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 797 W
ALGONQUIN RD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

CROSSROADS 3

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

RMPD

PEARL OF RM
RMPD

PARKING COMPLAINT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

HAZARD

WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
BURGLARY

DOMESTIC

ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO

STATION REPORT
LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL

911 INFO CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

CITATION ISSUED

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/2/2021 7:00:19 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

9/2/2021 7:00:19 AM



